
Laredo College

Graduates - Fiscal Year 2024 - 2025

CIP Code Description Overall Men Woman

11090200 Cloud Computing 1 1 0

11100100 System Administration/Administrator 39 31 8

11100300 Comp Info Sytms Security 50 31 19

12040100 Cosmetology 39 0 39

12050300 Culinary Arts/Chef Training 12 6 6

15000000 Engineering Tech General 4 4 0

15050100 Heating, Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Technology/Technician 135 124 11

15130200 CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Technology/Technician 10 7 3

19070600 Child Development 15 0 15

43010700 Criminal Justice / Police Science 20 17 3

43030100 Homeland Security 111 49 62

46030100 Journey Electr Asst Resid/Comm 46 41 5

46030200 Electrician 31 28 3

47010100 Electrical/Electronics 26 23 3

47060300 Autobody/Collision and Repair Technology/Technician 10 9 1

47060400 Automobile/Automotive Mechanics Technology/Technician 17 17 0

47060500 Diesel Mechanics Technology/Technician 38 37 1

48050800 Welding Technology/Welder 161 142 19

51080100 Medical/Clinical Assistant 15 2 13

51090400 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) 71 39 32

52020300 Logistics and Materials Mgt 81 31 50

52030200 Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping 31 7 24

52140100 Marketing/Marketing Management, General 27 8 19

52200100 Construction Management 7 5 2

997 659 338

11090200 Cloud Computing 9 9 0

15130200 CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Technology/Technician 2 2 0

51390100 Licensed Practical / Vocational Nurse Training 67 13 54

78 24 54

1,075 683 392

Certificate 1 (at least 15 SCH and no more than 42 SCH)

Certificate 2 (at least 43 SCH and no more than 59 SCH)

Total Certificates

Certificates 2, Total

Certificates 1, Total
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Laredo College

Graduates - Fiscal Year 2024 - 2025

CIP Code Description Overall Men Woman

11090200 Cloud Computing 10 9 1

11100100 System Administration/Administrator 1 1 0

11100300 Comp Info Sytms Security 23 15 8

12050300 Culinary Arts/Chef Training 8 2 6

15000000 Engineering Tech General 1 0 1

15130200 CAD/CADD Drafting and/or Design Technology/Technician 2 2 0

19070600 Child Development 12 0 12

43010400 Criminal Justice/Safety Studies 23 16 7

43030100 Homeland Security 44 23 21

47010100 Electrical/Electronics 9 8 1

47010400 Computer Installation and Repair Technology/Technician 2 2 0

51080100 Medical/Clinical Assistant 10 2 8

51080600 Physical Therapist Assistant 15 6 9

51090400 Emergency Medical Technology/Technician (EMT Paramedic) 15 11 4

51091000 Diagnostic Medical Sonography 9 0 9

51091100 Radiologic Technology/Science - Radiographer 13 5 8

51380100 Registered  Nursing / Registered Nurse 54 8 46

52020300 Logistics and Materials Mgt 12 3 9

52030200 Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping 13 2 11

52140100 Marketing /Marketing Management, General 7 1 6

283 116 167

561 196 365

826 288 538

Total Associate Degrees 1,670 600 1,070

Bachelor Nurning 25 7 18

Bachelor Organizational Leadership 54 12 42

Total Graduates 2,824 1,302 1,522

Core Curriculum Completers and FOS Total 1,386 482 904

Associate in Applied Science, Total

Associate in Arts (AA)  Total

Associate in Sciences (AS)  Total

Associate in Applied Science (AAS)
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